
12K's of Christmas - 12K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Frerker        M2029         1/82       40:24    5:25       40:23
2     Jose Garcia            M4049        1/124       41:02    5:30       41:02
3     David McCulloch        M3039        1/138       41:05    5:31       41:04
4     Steve Trudelle         M2029         2/82       43:25    5:49       43:24
5     Pete Hanson            M2029         3/82       43:40    5:51       43:39
6     Charles Michel         M2029         4/82       43:50    5:52       43:43
7     Brendan Dundas         M3039        2/138       44:16    5:56       44:15
8     Ben Lane               M3039        3/138       44:38    5:59       44:38
9     Tony Gerbino           M4049        2/124       44:55    6:01       44:53
10    Mark Billett           M5059         1/45       45:03    6:03       45:02
11    Rusty Pruden           M2029         5/82       45:16    6:03       45:03
12    Kimberly Pancoast      F2029        1/147       45:16    6:03       45:04
13    Erik Doran             M2029         6/82       45:41    6:07       45:33
14    Darren Kaplan          M3039        4/138       45:52    6:09       45:51
15    Brian Masterson        M0115         1/11       46:00    6:10       45:57
16    Michael Brisbois       M4049        3/124       47:16    6:12       46:11
17    Erica Hill             F3039        1/282       46:52    6:16       46:44
18    Steven Kent            M4049        4/124       47:04    6:18       46:56
19    Mark Webb              M3039        5/138       47:13    6:20       47:11
20    Hunter MacLean         M2029         7/82       47:38    6:23       47:37
21    Ryan Koenig            M3039        6/138       47:43    6:24       47:40
22    Sally Bergesen         F4049        1/210       47:51    6:24       47:44
23    Scott Price            M4049        5/124       48:04    6:26       48:00
24    Ronald Kelly           M4049        6/124       48:11    6:27       48:03
25    Michael Elgler         M2029         8/82       48:12    6:27       48:04
26    Kate Bradshaw          F2029        2/147       48:15    6:28       48:13
27    Andrew Reese           M2029         9/82       48:23    6:28       48:14
28    Liz Wilson             F4049        2/210       48:34    6:31       48:30
29    Patrick Niemeyer       M3039        7/138       48:39    6:31       48:36
30    Trevor Griffith        M3039        8/138       48:48    6:33       48:45
31    Eric Kutter            M4049        7/124       48:52    6:33       48:48
32    Robert Kelley          M1619          1/8       48:58    6:33       48:48
33    Derek Myers            M3039        9/138       48:54    6:33       48:50
34    Eddie Switaj           M2029        10/82       48:55    6:34       48:54
35    Mark Stackle           M3039       10/138       49:06    6:35       49:01
36    Dan Friesen            M4049        8/124       49:08    6:35       49:02
37    Justin Sorensen        M2029        11/82       49:15    6:35       49:05
38    Susan Korol            F4049        3/210       49:13    6:35       49:06
39    Daniel Ederer          M3039       11/138       49:13    6:36       49:08
40    Johnna Koenig          F3039        2/282       49:10    6:36       49:08
41    Lauren Collins         F3039        3/282       49:31    6:37       49:20
42    Matt Campbell          M2029        12/82       49:34    6:38       49:27
43    Eric Wolfe             M4049        9/124       49:43    6:38       49:28
44    Kjell Sporseen         M2029        13/82       49:41    6:39       49:32
45    Melissa Carlson        F2029        3/147       49:46    6:40       49:38
46    Brian Clarke           M3039       12/138       49:48    6:41       49:45
47    William Hizzey         M3039       13/138       50:02    6:42       49:54
48    Andy Lyle              M5059         2/45       50:08    6:42       49:55
49    Scott Smiles           M3039       14/138       51:23    6:43       50:00
50    Scotty Crouthamel      M2029        14/82       50:07    6:43       50:05
51    Jason Epsetin          M3039       15/138       50:12    6:43       50:06
52    Scott Phillips         M3039       16/138       50:09    6:43       50:06
53    Bryan Cless            M2029        15/82       50:19    6:44       50:10
54    Thomas Goos            M3039       17/138       50:18    6:44       50:14
55    Delene Jewett          F3039        4/282       50:24    6:46       50:24
56    Andy McMaster          M3039       18/138       50:35    6:46       50:27
57    Jojo Yaba              F3039        5/282       50:40    6:47       50:29
58    Craig Schieber         M5059         3/45       50:41    6:47       50:33
59    Scott Stoneman         M4049       10/124       50:38    6:47       50:33
60    Jeff Bell              M3039       19/138       50:49    6:48       50:42
61    Tony Johns             M3039       20/138       51:15    6:52       51:14
62    Doug MacLean           M5059         4/45       51:19    6:53       51:17
63    James Schwarting       M4049       11/124       52:38    6:53       51:18
64    Larry Benesh           M3039       21/138       51:26    6:54       51:22
65    Cathleen Knutson       F2029        4/147       51:38    6:54       51:27
66    Elizabeth Hutchinson   F3039        6/282       51:35    6:54       51:28
67    James O'Leary          M2029        16/82       51:34    6:54       51:28
68    Geoffrey Tripp         M2029        17/82       51:40    6:55       51:29
69    Robert Bondurant       M3039       22/138       51:38    6:55       51:30
70    Jennifer Kelly         F3039        7/282       51:52    6:57       51:45
71    Daniel Norman          M4049       12/124       52:09    6:58       51:59
72    Romain Gambier         M2029        18/82       52:03    6:59       52:03
73    Taylor Herrera         F0115          1/9       57:23    6:59       52:04
74    Peter Cousseau         M4049       13/124       52:18    7:00       52:07
75    Rosemary Humphreys     F4049        4/210       52:29    7:00       52:11
76    Paul Garnett           M3039       23/138       52:31    7:02       52:23
77    Aaron Jansen           M2029        19/82       52:49    7:02       52:24
78    Charles Dietiker       M3039       24/138       52:33    7:02       52:28
79    Nina Ellen Keaney      F3039        8/282       52:36    7:02       52:28
80    Carla Darr             F4049        5/210       52:40    7:03       52:30
81    Brian Montgomery       M3039       25/138       52:40    7:03       52:34
82    Una Arslangic          F0115          2/9       59:31    7:04       52:42
83    Jesenka Berberovich    F4049        6/210       59:31    7:04       52:42
84    Bridget Jones          F2029        5/147       53:01    7:05       52:49
85    John Swenson           M5059         5/45       53:00    7:06       52:56
86    James Wilson           M5059         6/45       53:12    7:06       52:58
87    Annemarie Gaudin       F4049        7/210       53:09    7:07       53:00
88    Glen Slick             M4049       14/124       53:04    7:07       53:00
89    Nancy Hill             F5059         1/76       53:12    7:08       53:09
90    Patrick Combs          M3039       26/138       53:27    7:08       53:11
91    Matthew Diggs          M3039       27/138       53:36    7:08       53:13
92    Jay Grubb              M4049       15/124       53:29    7:10       53:22
93    Tony Kloba             M4049       16/124       53:32    7:10       53:22
94    Joshua Narode          M3039       28/138       53:35    7:11       53:29
95    Anthony Lamarca        M4049       17/124       53:52    7:11       53:31
96    Tad Bradley            M3039       29/138       53:57    7:11       53:34
97    Tim Heikell            M4049       18/124       53:46    7:11       53:35
98    Leslie Wong            M3039       30/138       53:46    7:12       53:36
99    Bill Sepeda            M3039       31/138       53:48    7:12       53:38
100   Brian Kaku             M3039       32/138       54:03    7:13       53:44
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101   Ryan Deason            M2029        20/82       56:07    7:13       53:45
102   Brian Matson           M1619          2/8       54:00    7:13       53:50
103   Grady Olson            M1619          3/8       54:27    7:18       54:22
104   Armando Montoya        M2029        21/82       54:45    7:19       54:33
105   Karin Ray              F3039        9/282       54:50    7:20       54:42
106   Kirsten Nesholm        F3039       10/282       54:53    7:21       54:50
107   Cindy Washeck          F3039       11/282       55:07    7:22       54:57
108   Tony Andrews           M5059         7/45       55:12    7:23       54:59
109   Tristan Naumann        M2029        22/82       55:25    7:23       55:01
110   Kyle Richards          M2029        23/82       55:18    7:23       55:05
111   David Tallent          M5059         8/45       55:09    7:24       55:08
112   Alex Keenan            M0115         2/11       55:34    7:24       55:08
113   Yvonne Holecek         F3039       12/282       55:27    7:24       55:12
114   Thomas Galantowicz     M4049       19/124       55:38    7:25       55:13
115   Cheryl Plumb           F5059         2/76       55:26    7:25       55:18
116   Ann Van Alt            F3039       13/282     1:00:56    7:27       55:31
117   Matthew Carlson        M2029        24/82       56:05    7:27       55:33
118   Steve Houston          M4049       20/124       55:50    7:27       55:33
119   Bruce Collier          M5059         9/45       56:10    7:28       55:40
120   Jay Schembs            M3039       33/138       56:15    7:29       55:45
121   Owen Paulus            M3039       34/138       56:19    7:29       55:45
122   Antonio Espinoza       M2029        25/82       56:04    7:29       55:48
123   Lee Wiseman            M4049       21/124       55:51    7:29       55:48
124   Kirk Sall              M4049       22/124       55:53    7:29       55:50
125   Michelle Taylor        F4049        8/210       56:03    7:30       55:56
126   Andrea Wohlgemuth      F3039       14/282       56:20    7:31       56:01
127   Patty Bredice          F3039       15/282       56:33    7:31       56:05
128   Peter Ricci            M3039       35/138       56:21    7:32       56:08
129   Hanna Floss            F4049        9/210       56:22    7:32       56:09
130   Rob Roy Smith          M3039       36/138       56:39    7:32       56:10
131   Theresa Novillo        F3039       16/282       56:19    7:33       56:15
132   Chuck Cathey           M5059        10/45       56:29    7:33       56:16
133   Kimberly Lobree        F4049       10/210       56:36    7:33       56:17
134   David Riffle           M5059        11/45       57:18    7:33       56:19
135   Steve Hamilton         M3039       37/138       56:30    7:33       56:19
136   Cameron Andrews        M2029        26/82       58:27    7:34       56:23
137   Jake Goodchild         M2029        27/82       56:50    7:34       56:27
138   John Gowan             M4049       23/124       56:38    7:34       56:27
139   Killian Pinkelman      M0115         3/11       56:34    7:35       56:30
140   Nate Kearney           M0115         4/11       56:34    7:35       56:30
141   Rebecca Shore          F2029        6/147       57:30    7:35       56:34
142   Glenn MacDonald        M4049       24/124       57:33    7:35       56:34
143   Dan Sheffer            M4049       25/124       57:11    7:36       56:37
144   Brandon Nobach         M2029        28/82       57:05    7:36       56:39
145   Brad Vanneman          M2029        29/82       56:58    7:37       56:46
146   Duncan Moore           M3039       38/138       57:01    7:37       56:48
147   Alyssa Larsen          F2029        7/147       57:11    7:37       56:48
148   Teresa Nelson          F3039       17/282       56:52    7:37       56:49
149   Eric Schuehle          M3039       39/138       57:16    7:38       56:54
150   Genia Kacey            F3039       18/282       57:30    7:38       56:55
151   Josh King              M3039       40/138       57:27    7:39       57:02
152   Aaron Sutter           M3039       41/138       57:21    7:40       57:07
153   Dj Tarrant             M1619          4/8       57:33    7:40       57:07
154   Theiline W Cramer      F5059         3/76       57:12    7:40       57:07
155   Matthew Skelton        M0115         5/11       57:39    7:40       57:09
156   Jerry Chungbin         M4049       26/124       57:23    7:41       57:14
157   Kaitlyn McNamara       F1619         1/10       57:29    7:41       57:15
158   Valerie Vogt           F2029        8/147       57:35    7:41       57:18
159   Peter Kline            M5059        12/45       57:38    7:41       57:19
160   Steve Wisner           M5059        13/45       57:36    7:42       57:21
161   Stephen Weihs          M4049       27/124       57:34    7:42       57:24
162   Richard Lander         M3039       42/138       58:28    7:42       57:26
163   Annie Richardson-Lande F3039       19/282       58:28    7:42       57:26
164   Booth Kyle             M3039       43/138       57:40    7:43       57:31
165   Colleen Sullivan       F4049       11/210       57:43    7:43       57:32
166   Kathijo Jankowski      F2029        9/147       58:03    7:43       57:34
167   Benjamin Hart          M2029        30/82       58:59    7:44       57:37
168   Matt Weston            M3039       44/138       58:35    7:44       57:42
169   MacKenzie Olson        F1619         2/10       58:08    7:45       57:44
170   Deanna Redick          F4049       12/210       58:22    7:46       57:52
171   Colin Birge            M3039       45/138       58:11    7:46       57:56
172   Nicole Solace          F3039       20/282       58:21    7:47       58:01
173   Jose Rodriguez         M2029        31/82       58:19    7:47       58:02
174   Michael Seabeck        M4049       28/124       58:29    7:47       58:03
175   Ethan Ludlam           M0115         6/11       58:53    7:47       58:03
176   Bryan Reichert         M4049       29/124       58:18    7:48       58:06
177   Derek Wyszynski        M4049       30/124       58:27    7:48       58:09
178   Teresa Sato            F5059         4/76       58:18    7:49       58:12
179   Stephanie Magnuson     F4049       13/210       58:55    7:49       58:13
180   Daren Kobata           M3039       46/138       58:31    7:49       58:15
181   Cynthia Hagan          F3039       21/282       58:30    7:49       58:17
182   David Edson            M4049       31/124       58:43    7:50       58:21
183   Steven Monfort         M2029        32/82       58:59    7:50       58:24
184   John Winters           M2029        33/82       58:45    7:50       58:26
185   Chris Dorr             M4049       32/124       58:54    7:51       58:27
186   Janice Cullen          F5059         5/76       59:03    7:51       58:28
187   Karen Rasmussen        F3039       22/282       59:02    7:51       58:28
188   Erin Herlihy           F3039       23/282       58:59    7:53       58:43
189   Betsy Zoladz           F3039       24/282       58:58    7:53       58:45
190   Judy Fisher            F6069         1/12       58:49    7:53       58:45
191   Ana Short              F4049       14/210       59:13    7:54       58:50
192   Julie Westcott         F4049       15/210       59:29    7:54       58:50
193   Lynn Wetzler           F3039       25/282       59:19    7:54       58:51
194   Emily Newcomer         F3039       26/282       59:19    7:54       58:51
195   Bronwen Williams       F3039       27/282       59:19    7:54       58:51
196   Camron Smith           M3039       47/138       58:56    7:54       58:53
197   Jacob Strickland       M1619          5/8       59:16    7:54       58:56
198   Jim Fitzgerald         M4049       33/124     1:00:40    7:56       59:11
199   Lynda Mather           F4049       16/210       59:26    7:56       59:11
200   Jeff Poole             M2029        34/82       59:34    7:57       59:13
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201   Darren Redick          M4049       34/124       59:49    7:58       59:19
202   Douglas Klopfenstein   M4049       35/124       59:47    7:58       59:24
203   Nancy Clarke           F3039       28/282       59:44    7:58       59:24
204   Ande Edlund            M3039       48/138       59:57    7:58       59:26
205   Birgitte Gingold       F2029       10/147     1:00:22    7:59       59:30
206   Alexandra Junge        F1619         3/10       59:31    7:59       59:31
207   Nathan Grothe          M4049       36/124       59:53    7:59       59:31
208   Tien Doan              M4049       37/124     1:00:04    7:59       59:32
209   Gabriel Laponte        M3039       49/138     1:00:11    7:59       59:32
210   Lars-Bo Christensen    M3039       50/138       59:59    8:00       59:41
211   Vicki Schott           F4049       17/210     1:00:21    8:01       59:46
212   Nathan Rich            M3039       51/138     1:00:00    8:01       59:48
213   Kelly Hjelle           F3039       29/282     1:00:24    8:02       59:49
214   Craig Jacobson         M2029        35/82     1:00:54    8:02       59:50
215   Chris Peckman          M3039       52/138     1:00:15    8:03       59:57
216   Todd Flynn             M4049       38/124     1:00:25    8:03       59:58
217   Carrie Horton          F3039       30/282     1:00:50    8:03     1:00:04
218   Scott Goeke            M3039       53/138     1:00:45    8:04     1:00:10
219   Bill Menge             M4049       39/124     1:00:42    8:05     1:00:15
220   Nancy De Lanoy         F4049       18/210     1:01:02    8:05     1:00:15
221   George Finn            M3039       54/138     1:01:01    8:05     1:00:17
222   David MacAluso         M3039       55/138     1:01:20    8:07     1:00:31
223   Erik Nelson            M4049       40/124     1:01:20    8:07     1:00:32
224   Michael Prince         M3039       56/138     1:01:06    8:07     1:00:32
225   Kate Schmidt           F2029       11/147     1:01:33    8:07     1:00:33
226   John Hart              M3039       57/138     1:01:28    8:08     1:00:34
227   Sheryl Perales         F4049       19/210     1:01:04    8:08     1:00:36
228   Daniel Nortz           M0115         7/11     1:01:34    8:08     1:00:37
229   John Elsbree           M4049       41/124     1:01:04    8:08     1:00:37
230   Arlene Smith           F3039       31/282     1:00:41    8:08     1:00:38
231   Jason Ryning           M3039       58/138     1:01:03    8:08     1:00:39
232   Amy Godfrey            F4049       20/210     1:01:08    8:08     1:00:40
233   Elizabeth Koehler      F3039       32/282     1:00:57    8:08     1:00:41
234   Brian Crawford         M3039       59/138     1:00:59    8:09     1:00:44
235   Caitlin Reardon        F3039       33/282     1:00:56    8:09     1:00:44
236   Janet Howe             F5059         6/76     1:01:05    8:09     1:00:45
237   Rob Edgers             M5059        14/45     1:01:30    8:09     1:00:46
238   Melissa O'Reilly       F3039       34/282     1:01:09    8:09     1:00:47
239   Dan Morrow             M5059        15/45     1:01:37    8:09     1:00:48
240   Caroline Adam          F3039       35/282     1:01:18    8:10     1:00:54
241   Cindi Johnston-Price   F4049       21/210     1:01:47    8:10     1:00:55
242   Celeste Oglesby        F4049       22/210     1:01:10    8:10     1:00:56
243   Brian Benn             M3039       60/138     1:01:28    8:11     1:00:56
244   Scott Sharkey          M4049       42/124     1:01:04    8:11     1:00:59
245   Tracy Bos              F3039       36/282     1:01:40    8:11     1:00:59
246   Amy Seelhoff           F3039       37/282     1:01:26    8:12     1:01:06
247   Sarah Foster           F3039       38/282     1:01:40    8:12     1:01:07
248   Jonathan Schneemann    M3039       61/138     1:02:10    8:12     1:01:08
249   Robert Manahan         M4049       43/124     1:01:51    8:13     1:01:15
250   Meredith Schwietzer    F3039       39/282     1:01:42    8:14     1:01:21
251   Matthew Radcliff       M3039       62/138     1:01:31    8:14     1:01:22
252   David Parsons          M4049       44/124     1:02:08    8:15     1:01:28
253   Jennifer Johnson       F3039       40/282     1:02:04    8:15     1:01:28
254   Whitney Webber         F3039       41/282     1:03:11    8:16     1:01:36
255   George Gullufsen       M5059        16/45     1:01:43    8:16     1:01:36
256   Michele Authier-Mcphee F4049       23/210     1:02:19    8:16     1:01:36
257   Todd Wifusa            M4049       45/124     1:02:15    8:16     1:01:37
258   Geoffrey Wasteneys     M4049       46/124     1:02:04    8:16     1:01:37
259   Doug Chase             M3039       63/138     1:02:12    8:16     1:01:38
260   Ashley Cafaro          F3039       42/282     1:02:43    8:17     1:01:42
261   Ryan Walkup            M2029        36/82     1:03:58    8:17     1:01:42
262   Joanna Mendelsohn      F4049       24/210     1:02:12    8:17     1:01:47
263   John Kalkman           M4049       47/124     1:01:55    8:17     1:01:47
264   Jeff Bellamy           M4049       48/124     1:02:07    8:17     1:01:48
265   James Webster          M4049       49/124     1:02:52    8:18     1:01:49
266   Deann Leoni            F3039       43/282     1:02:07    8:18     1:01:49
267   Stephen Benson         M4049       50/124     1:02:55    8:18     1:01:50
268   Denise Schuh           F3039       44/282     1:02:06    8:18     1:01:51
269   Alex Shearer           M2029        37/82     1:02:39    8:19     1:01:57
270   Kristen Tjerandsen     F2029       12/147     1:02:38    8:19     1:01:57
271   Brian Latwesen         M4049       51/124     1:02:13    8:19     1:01:58
272   Juan Garcia            M3039       64/138     1:02:03    8:19     1:01:59
273   Tom Henshaw            M4049       52/124     1:02:56    8:19     1:01:59
274   Maureen Batterberry    F3039       45/282     1:02:10    8:19     1:02:03
275   Tiffany Wilcox         F3039       46/282     1:02:25    8:20     1:02:05
276   Tara Coleman           F3039       47/282     1:02:15    8:20     1:02:06
277   Jennifer Young         F3039       48/282     1:02:10    8:20     1:02:06
278   Paige Waters           F3039       49/282     1:02:16    8:20     1:02:06
279   Jon Jorstad            M5059        17/45     1:02:41    8:21     1:02:15
280   Jessica Heyting        F3039       50/282     1:02:54    8:21     1:02:17
281   Rachelle Wilmot        F2029       13/147     1:02:54    8:21     1:02:17
282   Heather Liati          F3039       51/282     1:02:55    8:21     1:02:18
283   Eilis O'Neill          F2029       14/147     1:02:37    8:22     1:02:22
284   Kristen Anderson       F3039       52/282     1:03:02    8:22     1:02:24
285   John Wallace Iii       M3039       65/138     1:02:34    8:22     1:02:24
286   Heather Ziel           F3039       53/282     1:03:57    8:22     1:02:25
287   Christy Cherrier       F3039       54/282     1:03:57    8:23     1:02:26
288   Paul Manning           M6069         1/18     1:02:40    8:23     1:02:26
289   Jenay Hanson           F3039       55/282     1:03:01    8:23     1:02:28
290   Jennifer Grambihler    F4049       25/210     1:03:06    8:23     1:02:32
291   Brenda Middleton       F3039       56/282     1:04:05    8:24     1:02:34
292   Jennifer Hua           F3039       57/282     1:02:49    8:24     1:02:35
293   Shannon Panther        F2029       15/147     1:03:14    8:25     1:02:42
294   Erika Ensign           F2029       16/147     1:03:07    8:25     1:02:45
295   Laura May              F3039       58/282     1:03:20    8:25     1:02:45
296   Mandi Smith            F3039       59/282     1:03:30    8:25     1:02:47
297   Whitney Mansfield      M3039       66/138     1:04:00    8:26     1:02:50
298   Meg Burtch             F5059         7/76     1:03:10    8:26     1:02:51
299   Rick Green             M4049       53/124     1:04:05    8:26     1:02:52
300   Tyler Phillips         M0115         8/11     1:03:58    8:26     1:02:53
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301   Mollee Huisinga        F1619         4/10     1:04:05    8:26     1:02:54
302   Paul Wiggins           M4049       54/124     1:03:51    8:26     1:02:55
303   Tracy Nagai            F2029       17/147     1:03:37    8:27     1:02:57
304   Jaime Abundiz          M3039       67/138     1:03:43    8:27     1:02:59
305   Rodney Brown           M6069         2/18     1:03:43    8:27     1:02:59
306   Jennifer Lamoria       F3039       60/282     1:03:43    8:27     1:03:02
307   Bruce McLean           M4049       55/124     1:03:36    8:28     1:03:05
308   Kristina Trenka        F4049       26/210     1:03:54    8:28     1:03:06
309   Lindsey Markegard      F2029       18/147     1:03:28    8:28     1:03:07
310   Sue Maybee             F4049       27/210     1:03:45    8:28     1:03:10
311   Kelli Waclawski        F2029       19/147     1:03:59    8:29     1:03:13
312   Michael Liranzo        M3039       68/138     1:03:59    8:29     1:03:14
313   Renee Wahlman          F0115          3/9     1:03:17    8:29     1:03:14
314   Sarah Breit            F2029       20/147     1:03:34    8:29     1:03:15
315   Sally Martin           F3039       61/282     1:03:41    8:30     1:03:18
316   Chris Wheaton          M3039       69/138     1:04:01    8:30     1:03:19
317   Anthony Di Tomassi     M2029        38/82     1:05:00    8:30     1:03:21
318   Tad Seder              M5059        18/45     1:03:39    8:30     1:03:21
319   Thomas Overton         M2029        39/82     1:03:55    8:30     1:03:25
320   Kelly Knapper          F3039       62/282     1:04:22    8:30     1:03:25
321   Marcus Keeney          M2029        40/82     1:04:44    8:31     1:03:26
322   David Templeton        M4049       56/124     1:04:58    8:31     1:03:27
323   Beth Selander          F4049       28/210     1:03:32    8:31     1:03:27
324   MacBeth Watson         F2029       21/147     1:03:39    8:31     1:03:28
325   Rena Poppell           F4049       29/210     1:05:14    8:32     1:03:35
326   Mindy Vanvleck         F2029       22/147     1:05:02    8:32     1:03:35
327   Kimberley Worthen      F3039       63/282     1:03:51    8:32     1:03:37
328   Andy Dekle             M3039       70/138     1:04:41    8:32     1:03:38
329   Anna Lisa Somera       F3039       64/282     1:03:55    8:33     1:03:40
330   Thomas Hunter          M4049       57/124     1:04:12    8:33     1:03:40
331   Maks Goldenshteyn      M2029        41/82     1:04:06    8:33     1:03:41
332   Amy Schulz             F3039       65/282     1:04:17    8:33     1:03:41
333   James Hedreen          M4049       58/124     1:04:07    8:33     1:03:42
334   Christopher Normal     M2029        42/82     1:04:08    8:33     1:03:42
335   Bruce Oneill           M              1/4     1:04:01    8:33     1:03:46
336   Michael Gaffney        M4049       59/124     1:06:08    8:33     1:03:46
337   Lisa Worthington       F4049       30/210     1:04:15    8:33     1:03:46
338   Trina Sooy             F3039       66/282     1:04:08    8:33     1:03:47
339   Lisa Wood              F3039       67/282     1:04:31    8:34     1:03:48
340   Tony Orr               M              2/4     1:05:22    8:34     1:03:50
341   Michelle Dutro         F4049       31/210     1:04:38    8:34     1:03:53
342   Lisa Reid              F4049       32/210     1:04:43    8:34     1:03:55
343   Paul Snyder            M4049       60/124     1:04:37    8:35     1:03:57
344   Matthew Yang           M2029        43/82     1:05:58    8:35     1:03:59
345   Kevin Dunn             M2029        44/82     1:04:38    8:35     1:04:00
346   Jennifer Vazquez       F3039       68/282     1:05:33    8:35     1:04:01
347   Nicholas Andrews       M0115         9/11     1:04:38    8:35     1:04:02
348   William Davis          M4049       61/124     1:05:13    8:35     1:04:02
349   Jay Cook               M5059        19/45     1:05:13    8:36     1:04:03
350   Brittany Bear          F0115          4/9     1:04:18    8:36     1:04:04
351   Rob Enghusen           M2029        45/82     1:04:39    8:36     1:04:05
352   Susan Cameron          F4049       33/210     1:04:45    8:36     1:04:06
353   John Heil              M5059        20/45     1:05:21    8:37     1:04:14
354   Bruce Grant            M4049       62/124     1:05:43    8:38     1:04:18
355   Kristine Hall          F3039       69/282     1:04:54    8:38     1:04:18
356   Brett Thalasinos       M3039       71/138     1:05:18    8:38     1:04:19
357   Laurie Kutter          F4049       34/210     1:04:46    8:38     1:04:20
358   Robert Pease           M3039       72/138     1:05:04    8:38     1:04:21
359   Kurt Haag              M4049       63/124     1:05:29    8:38     1:04:21
360   Marti McGinley         F5059         8/76     1:05:01    8:38     1:04:21
361   Larry Parker           M5059        21/45     1:05:29    8:38     1:04:22
362   Patti Krebsbach        F4049       35/210     1:04:59    8:38     1:04:22
363   Marsha McMahon-Jones   F4049       36/210     1:04:53    8:38     1:04:23
364   Valerie Taylor         F3039       70/282     1:05:22    8:38     1:04:24
365   Nicholas Lester        M2029        46/82     1:05:05    8:39     1:04:25
366   Bob Hargadon           M5059        22/45     1:05:24    8:39     1:04:25
367   Deborah Rubens         F3039       71/282     1:05:01    8:39     1:04:26
368   Sue Bailey             F4049       37/210     1:05:23    8:39     1:04:26
369   Dani Vongunten         F3039       72/282     1:05:52    8:39     1:04:26
370   Kimberly Koenig        F3039       73/282     1:05:52    8:39     1:04:26
371   Polita Paulus          F3039       74/282     1:05:04    8:39     1:04:29
372   Paul Hansen            M4049       64/124     1:04:54    8:40     1:04:34
373   Heidi Shenk            F2029       23/147     1:05:33    8:40     1:04:35
374   Heather Rhodes         F2029       24/147     1:05:21    8:40     1:04:37
375   Neal Osotio            M4049       65/124     1:05:40    8:40     1:04:37
376   Drew Dannels           M3039       73/138     1:05:21    8:40     1:04:37
377   Dana Robinson Slote    F3039       75/282     1:05:05    8:40     1:04:37
378   Lesley Mettler         F3039       76/282     1:05:06    8:40     1:04:38
379   Anita Kobata           F3039       77/282     1:04:57    8:41     1:04:42
380   Lois Felker            F4049       38/210     1:05:20    8:41     1:04:42
381   Shanna Del Conte       F2029       25/147     1:06:00    8:41     1:04:43
382   Jason McWalter         M2029        47/82     1:06:05    8:41     1:04:44
383   Marisa Anderson        F2029       26/147     1:06:06    8:41     1:04:44
384   Esther Danforth        F3039       78/282     1:05:05    8:41     1:04:46
385   Cindy Smith            F3039       79/282     1:04:56    8:41     1:04:47
386   Jean Paul Villavicenci M3039       74/138     1:05:00    8:42     1:04:48
387   Chris Pothering        F3039       80/282     1:05:19    8:42     1:04:50
388   Mac Skimming           M4049       66/124     1:05:05    8:42     1:04:54
389   Megan Garner           F3039       81/282     1:05:16    8:43     1:04:55
390   Katherine Chong        F3039       82/282     1:05:35    8:43     1:04:55
391   Kelly Tweeddale        F4049       39/210     1:05:06    8:43     1:05:01
392   Robert Spiger          M6069         3/18     1:13:45    8:43     1:05:01
393   Dana Pedersen          F3039       83/282     1:05:09    8:44     1:05:02
394   Robyn Vergillo         F4049       40/210     1:06:01    8:44     1:05:07
395   Amy Van Valkenburg     F3039       84/282     1:05:59    8:44     1:05:09
396   Megan Moberg           F2029       27/147     1:05:51    8:45     1:05:10
397   Amanda Nelson          F3039       85/282     1:05:37    8:45     1:05:11
398   Leslie Clark           F3039       86/282     1:05:42    8:45     1:05:13
399   Catherine Iiams        F5059         9/76     1:06:10    8:45     1:05:13
400   Robert Villalobos      M2029        48/82     1:05:26    8:45     1:05:14
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401   Cori Dustan            M2029        49/82     1:05:49    8:46     1:05:18
402   Morghan King           F2029       28/147     1:05:25    8:46     1:05:19
403   Stephanie Van Eyk      F3039       87/282     1:05:59    8:46     1:05:20
404   Claude Teotonio        M4049       67/124     1:05:59    8:46     1:05:22
405   Sam Heller             M2029        50/82     1:06:17    8:46     1:05:22
406   Duane Wright           M5059        23/45     1:06:17    8:46     1:05:23
407   Stephen Elliott        M5059        24/45     1:05:53    8:46     1:05:23
408   Yusuf Dakad            M4049       68/124     1:05:58    8:46     1:05:24
409   Patricia Ostertag      F5059        10/76     1:06:00    8:47     1:05:25
410   Tracy Lellum           F4049       41/210     1:06:16    8:47     1:05:29
411   Kathy Richardson       F4049       42/210     1:06:39    8:47     1:05:29
412   Whitney Miller         F2029       29/147     1:05:55    8:47     1:05:30
413   Steve Mason            M5059        25/45     1:06:55    8:47     1:05:30
414   Michelle Haws          F5059        11/76     1:06:07    8:47     1:05:32
415   Jenni Minnis           F4049       43/210     1:06:44    8:48     1:05:35
416   Rick Gauthier          M4049       69/124     1:06:38    8:48     1:05:35
417   David Chinn            M5059        26/45     1:06:59    8:49     1:05:42
418   Colin Estep            M3039       75/138     1:06:41    8:49     1:05:43
419   Michael McFerran       M2029        51/82     1:06:32    8:49     1:05:46
420   Leslie Danielson       F3039       88/282     1:06:33    8:50     1:05:48
421   Jeny Potter            F2029       30/147     1:07:15    8:50     1:05:49
422   Stuart Glascock        M4049       70/124     1:06:57    8:50     1:05:53
423   Raymond Goethe         M4049       71/124     1:06:33    8:50     1:05:54
424   Ted Coulson            M6069         4/18     1:06:00    8:51     1:05:55
425   Heather Hurst          F3039       89/282     1:06:57    8:51     1:05:56
426   Alexis Braguta         F2029       31/147     1:06:57    8:51     1:05:59
427   Janet Steiner          F5059        12/76     1:06:21    8:51     1:06:00
428   Cory Cullinan          F4049       44/210     1:06:56    8:52     1:06:03
429   Travis Schrage         M4049       72/124     1:06:59    8:52     1:06:03
430   Carla Jolley           F4049       45/210     1:06:55    8:52     1:06:04
431   Ginny Morris           F4049       46/210     1:06:41    8:52     1:06:05
432   Leslie Barber          F4049       47/210     1:06:53    8:52     1:06:05
433   Barbie Young           F3039       90/282     1:06:53    8:52     1:06:05
434   Dave Thome             M              3/4     1:08:10    8:52     1:06:05
435   Marilyn Keys           F2029       32/147     1:06:53    8:52     1:06:06
436   John De Benedetti      M2029        52/82     1:07:41    8:52     1:06:08
437   Tina Nold              F3039       91/282     1:07:02    8:52     1:06:09
438   Amy Evans              F3039       92/282     1:07:47    8:52     1:06:09
439   Greg Williams          M6069         5/18     1:06:25    8:53     1:06:10
440   Eric Overton           M4049       73/124     1:06:41    8:53     1:06:11
441   Jaime O'Leary          M6069         6/18     1:06:34    8:53     1:06:12
442   Kayla Supkoff          F1619         5/10     1:07:17    8:53     1:06:13
443   Susan Rowlee           F4049       48/210     1:07:18    8:53     1:06:14
444   Paul Hoffman           M4049       74/124     1:06:31    8:53     1:06:14
445   Steve Supkoff          M4049       75/124     1:07:18    8:53     1:06:14
446   David Streams          M3039       76/138     1:07:09    8:53     1:06:14
447   Julie McCallum         F4049       49/210     1:06:32    8:53     1:06:16
448   James Ellison          M5059        27/45     1:07:13    8:54     1:06:17
449   Stacie Jonson          F3039       93/282     1:06:50    8:54     1:06:17
450   Teresa Engrau          F3039       94/282     1:07:04    8:54     1:06:17
451   Mark Lovitt            M5059        28/45     1:07:33    8:54     1:06:19
452   Tom Snyder             M4049       76/124     1:07:43    8:55     1:06:25
453   Alix Despard           F5059        13/76     1:06:31    8:55     1:06:27
454   Chris Scott            M3039       77/138     1:07:35    8:55     1:06:28
455   Alley Kloba            F3039       95/282     1:07:47    8:56     1:06:33
456   John Werner            M6069         7/18     1:08:04    8:56     1:06:34
457   Jason Sanchez          M3039       78/138     1:08:25    8:56     1:06:34
458   Rick Coma              M4049       77/124     1:07:19    8:56     1:06:36
459   Raymond Guethe         M4049       78/124     1:07:11    8:56     1:06:38
460   Suzanne Hart           F2029       33/147     1:07:34    8:56     1:06:39
461   Jeff Ouradnik          M2029        53/82     1:08:05    8:57     1:06:41
462   Melissa Carter         F3039       96/282     1:07:03    8:57     1:06:46
463   Catherine Darrow       F4049       50/210     1:08:03    8:58     1:06:47
464   Ilene Young            F4049       51/210     1:07:51    8:58     1:06:50
465   Charles Moore          M3039       79/138     1:08:47    8:58     1:06:50
466   Travis Wood            M3039       80/138     1:08:24    8:58     1:06:53
467   Wyomia Bonewits        F3039       97/282     1:08:02    8:58     1:06:53
468   Heidi Winters          F2029       34/147     1:07:33    8:59     1:06:54
469   Sarah Butcher          F3039       98/282     1:07:35    8:59     1:06:54
470   Christopher Habers     M4049       79/124     1:07:26    8:59     1:07:00
471   Kelly Bickley          M4049       80/124     1:08:09    8:59     1:07:00
472   Samuel Nortz           M2029        54/82     1:07:57    8:59     1:07:01
473   Gianna Hughes          F4049       52/210     1:07:41    9:00     1:07:02
474   Tira Villanueva        F5059        14/76     1:07:34    9:00     1:07:03
475   Anthony Marinella      M2029        55/82     1:08:19    9:00     1:07:06
476   Carly Day              F2029       35/147     1:08:19    9:00     1:07:06
477   Megan Myers            F2029       36/147     1:08:11    9:00     1:07:09
478   Sharon Ilstrup         F4049       53/210     1:08:02    9:01     1:07:10
479   Tom Camp               M3039       81/138     1:07:34    9:01     1:07:10
480   Carmella Vizza         F2029       37/147     1:09:20    9:01     1:07:12
481   Sean Simonsen          M2029        56/82     1:08:13    9:01     1:07:12
482   Natalie Dexter         F2029       38/147     1:08:14    9:01     1:07:13
483   Thomas Ham             M3039       82/138     1:07:51    9:01     1:07:15
484   Kelly Warren           F4049       54/210     1:07:25    9:02     1:07:18
485   Don Winters            M6069         8/18     1:08:02    9:02     1:07:18
486   Aaron Bartel           M3039       83/138     1:07:59    9:02     1:07:18
487   Laureen Urcia-Sharpe   F4049       55/210     1:08:05    9:02     1:07:20
488   Scott Rudd             M3039       84/138     1:08:20    9:03     1:07:24
489   Susan Swan             F3039       99/282     1:08:35    9:03     1:07:27
490   Will Ludlam            M4049       81/124     1:08:18    9:03     1:07:28
491   Amanda J Hill          F3039      100/282     1:08:36    9:04     1:07:33
492   Stephanie Dodd         F2029       39/147     1:08:57    9:04     1:07:34
493   Jake Lipscomb          M2029        57/82     1:09:13    9:04     1:07:34
494   Alan Dashen            M6069         9/18     1:09:55    9:04     1:07:36
495   Kristin Jeppesen       F2029       40/147     1:08:16    9:04     1:07:36
496   Michael Cesar          M5059        29/45     1:08:16    9:05     1:07:40
497   Anita Thompson         F2029       41/147     1:08:23    9:05     1:07:43
498   Derek Newman           M3039       85/138     1:08:05    9:05     1:07:44
499   Jessica Newman         F3039      101/282     1:08:05    9:05     1:07:45
500   Khoa Trinh             M3039       86/138     1:08:16    9:05     1:07:46
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501   Liz Vona               F3039      102/282     1:08:32    9:06     1:07:47
502   Teri Berisha           F5059        15/76     1:08:59    9:06     1:07:48
503   Alana Killeen          F2029       42/147     1:09:23    9:06     1:07:49
504   Dawn Torgerson         F4049       56/210     1:08:37    9:06     1:07:50
505   Thor Bussinger         M6069        10/18     1:08:52    9:06     1:07:53
506   Bryn Anderson          F3039      103/282     1:08:53    9:07     1:07:55
507   Nancy Tenney           F4049       57/210     1:08:55    9:07     1:07:55
508   Jennifer Davis         F5059        16/76     1:08:56    9:07     1:07:55
509   Ann Barbaric           F3039      104/282     1:08:53    9:07     1:07:55
510   Roberto Bamberger      M4049       82/124     1:09:19    9:08     1:08:02
511   Alice Portz            F5059        17/76     1:08:24    9:08     1:08:03
512   Stephen Henry          M5059        30/45     1:08:58    9:08     1:08:03
513   Patrick Parnell        M2029        58/82     1:09:06    9:08     1:08:03
514   Kevin Schbeck          M5059        31/45     1:08:31    9:08     1:08:04
515   Caroline Hedreen       F4049       58/210     1:08:44    9:08     1:08:05
516   Wade Wessels           M5059        32/45     1:08:33    9:08     1:08:07
517   Lindsay Frisch         F2029       43/147     1:09:03    9:08     1:08:07
518   Brian Lawson           M2029        59/82     1:09:07    9:09     1:08:11
519   Tory Klementsen        F4049       59/210     1:09:54    9:10     1:08:17
520   David Smithburg        M3039       87/138     1:08:35    9:10     1:08:21
521   Lynn Schnapp           F4049       60/210     1:09:10    9:11     1:08:26
522   Aviva Jorstad          F2029       44/147     1:09:29    9:11     1:08:28
523   Erin Price             F3039      105/282     1:09:36    9:11     1:08:29
524   Thomas Price           M3039       88/138     1:09:37    9:11     1:08:31
525   Mary Bot               F3039      106/282     1:10:13    9:12     1:08:31
526   Michelle Sailor        F4049       61/210     1:10:34    9:12     1:08:35
527   Amy Hsieh              F2029       45/147     1:09:24    9:12     1:08:37
528   Kevin Killeen          M5059        33/45     1:10:16    9:13     1:08:41
529   Jennifer Wilkins       F2029       46/147     1:10:24    9:13     1:08:41
530   Steve Krebsbach        M4049       83/124     1:09:54    9:13     1:08:42
531   Elizabeth Kutcipal     F3039      107/282     1:10:25    9:13     1:08:43
532   Patrica Schmidt        F3039      108/282     1:09:50    9:13     1:08:43
533   Kelvin Battle          M4049       84/124     1:09:22    9:13     1:08:45
534   Colleen Hentschell     F2029       47/147     1:10:27    9:13     1:08:45
535   Scott Lowery           M2029        60/82     1:10:28    9:14     1:08:48
536   Jennifer Vanderhoof    F4049       62/210     1:09:46    9:14     1:08:51
537   Nancy Cannon           F5059        18/76     1:10:00    9:14     1:08:51
538   Shannon Huygens        F3039      109/282     1:08:56    9:14     1:08:51
539   Lauren Sedillo         F2029       48/147     1:10:00    9:14     1:08:51
540   Kevin Gann             M3039       89/138     1:09:44    9:14     1:08:52
541   Carrie Umland          F4049       63/210     1:10:31    9:14     1:08:52
542   Etta Short             F5059        19/76     1:09:54    9:14     1:08:53
543   Sarah Foster           F3039      110/282     1:09:06    9:15     1:08:53
544   Kristin Dean           F3039      111/282     1:10:04    9:15     1:08:54
545   Jessica Devoir         F2029       49/147     1:09:06    9:15     1:08:54
546   Robert Ford            M4049       85/124     1:10:47    9:16     1:09:03
547   Tara Ransom            F3039      112/282     1:10:47    9:16     1:09:03
548   Wendy Smith            F3039      113/282     1:10:03    9:16     1:09:04
549   Wendy Kriston          F4049       64/210     1:10:03    9:16     1:09:05
550   Annie Short            F2029       50/147     1:10:06    9:16     1:09:05
551   Matthew Rutishauser    M3039       90/138     1:10:38    9:16     1:09:07
552   Rebecca Sidie          F3039      114/282     1:09:32    9:16     1:09:08
553   Stephen Spencer        M4049       86/124     1:10:11    9:16     1:09:08
554   Sam Cunningham         M3039       91/138     1:09:42    9:17     1:09:09
555   Ali Sokolow            F2029       51/147     1:09:44    9:17     1:09:11
556   Kevin Cunnell          M3039       92/138     1:10:34    9:17     1:09:11
557   Steve Gilpatrick       M4049       87/124     1:09:45    9:17     1:09:12
558   Brandon Andrews        M1619          6/8     1:11:19    9:17     1:09:15
559   Ellie Horsnell         F4049       65/210     1:09:41    9:18     1:09:16
560   Renee Jackman          F5059        20/76     1:09:41    9:18     1:09:16
561   Rachel Bittner         F2029       52/147     1:10:24    9:18     1:09:21
562   Kenan Isitt            M3039       93/138     1:10:41    9:18     1:09:21
563   Mark Cartwright        M4049       88/124     1:09:39    9:19     1:09:28
564   Sue Cartwright         F4049       66/210     1:09:40    9:19     1:09:29
565   Sara Washburn          F3039      115/282                9:19     1:09:29
566   Tim Huson              M2029        61/82     1:09:58    9:19     1:09:30
567   Anne Keppler           F5059        21/76     1:09:56    9:20     1:09:31
568   Karla Lipp             F4049       67/210     1:11:11    9:20     1:09:37
569   Janice Balla           F4049       68/210     1:10:50    9:21     1:09:39
570   Jason Morgan           M4049       89/124     1:10:46    9:21     1:09:40
571   Kaitlyn Cottler        F2029       53/147     1:09:57    9:21     1:09:42
572   Shelley Anderson       F3039      116/282     1:10:37    9:21     1:09:42
573   Amy Essene             F3039      117/282     1:10:11    9:21     1:09:44
574   Dawn Muench            F3039      118/282     1:11:25    9:22     1:09:46
575   Linda Vate Brattstrom  F3039      119/282     1:11:17    9:22     1:09:47
576   Peggy Hansen           F6069         2/12     1:11:00    9:22     1:09:50
577   Betty Nokes            F5059        22/76     1:10:29    9:22     1:09:51
578   Tim Griffith           M4049       90/124     1:11:19    9:22     1:09:53
579   Michael Orbino         M2029        62/82     1:10:00    9:23     1:09:53
580   Megan Phillips         F0115          5/9     1:10:58    9:23     1:09:53
581   Kelly Foster           F3039      120/282     1:11:02    9:23     1:09:54
582   Elizabeth Tripp        F2029       54/147     1:10:20    9:23     1:09:57
583   Sarah Lapsen           F4049       69/210     1:10:20    9:23     1:09:58
584   James Balch            M4049       91/124     1:11:18    9:24     1:10:01
585   Melissa Benaroya       F3039      121/282     1:10:21    9:24     1:10:03
586   Lori Dijulio-Horey     F4049       70/210     1:11:01    9:24     1:10:04
587   Amanda Knowles         F3039      122/282     1:11:15    9:24     1:10:04
588   Crista Solaro          F4049       71/210     1:10:09    9:24     1:10:05
589   Jennifer Richardson    F5059        23/76     1:13:16    9:24     1:10:05
590   Oliver Scholz          M4049       92/124     1:10:23    9:24     1:10:06
591   Matthew Baldwin        M3039       94/138     1:11:25    9:25     1:10:10
592   Joan Haab              F4049       72/210     1:11:24    9:25     1:10:11
593   Aileen Kelly           F4049       73/210     1:11:39    9:25     1:10:12
594   Katie Smith            F2029       55/147     1:11:48    9:25     1:10:12
595   Christine Rostowfske   F2029       56/147     1:11:48    9:25     1:10:13
596   Penelope Thompson      F5059        24/76     1:11:14    9:26     1:10:16
597   George Faas            M3039       95/138     1:11:24    9:26     1:10:16
598   Amy Taylor             F3039      123/282     1:10:54    9:26     1:10:17
599   Amy Vliem              F3039      124/282     1:11:21    9:26     1:10:19
600   Takayo Minakami        F3039      125/282     1:11:44    9:26     1:10:20
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601   Erin Laccinole         F3039      126/282     1:11:18    9:26     1:10:22
602   Elisabeth Root         F3039      127/282     1:12:27    9:27     1:10:23
603   Rian Kjolso            M3039       96/138     1:12:27    9:27     1:10:24
604   William Kertson        M3039       97/138     1:11:55    9:27     1:10:28
605   Barbara Thompson       F5059        25/76     1:11:24    9:27     1:10:30
606   Jeff Schuh             M4049       93/124     1:11:46    9:28     1:10:30
607   Jasmine Low            F3039      128/282     1:11:54    9:28     1:10:32
608   Clare Nance            F4049       74/210     1:11:09    9:28     1:10:32
609   Megan Lee              F3039      129/282     1:10:51    9:28     1:10:33
610   Ilana Balint           F3039      130/282     1:12:16    9:28     1:10:34
611   Jorge Novillo          M3039       98/138     1:10:40    9:28     1:10:36
612   Maura Hartway          F2029       57/147     1:11:38    9:28     1:10:36
613   Victoria McCormick     F3039      131/282     1:11:46    9:28     1:10:37
614   Darryl Ramirez         M2029        63/82     1:11:55    9:28     1:10:38
615   Janine Graff           F4049       75/210     1:10:55    9:29     1:10:43
616   Jacquelyn Brown        F4049       76/210     1:10:56    9:29     1:10:43
617   Joshua Smith           M2029        64/82     1:12:03    9:30     1:10:46
618   Alex Becker            M0115        10/11     1:11:06    9:30     1:10:51
619   Andrea Brocato         F3039      132/282     1:11:47    9:30     1:10:52
620   Kristin Adams          F2029       58/147     1:11:35    9:31     1:10:53
621   Kristin Kalning        F3039      133/282     1:12:38    9:31     1:10:54
622   Chelsea Siler          F3039      134/282     1:12:17    9:31     1:10:56
623   Jimmy Johnson          M3039       99/138     1:12:30    9:31     1:11:00
624   Sarah Englund          F2029       59/147     1:12:30    9:32     1:11:01
625   Melissa York           F4049       77/210     1:12:55    9:32     1:11:02
626   Edie Cox               F5059        26/76     1:12:04    9:32     1:11:05
627   Duane Reed             M7096          1/5     1:12:04    9:32     1:11:05
628   Carol Meenaghan        F4049       78/210     1:12:22    9:32     1:11:05
629   Catherine Miller       F4049       79/210     1:14:17    9:32     1:11:05
630   Erika Hendron          F1619         6/10     1:12:23    9:32     1:11:07
631   Lori Sherick           F4049       80/210     1:13:14    9:33     1:11:08
632   Brian Sherick          M3039      100/138     1:13:14    9:33     1:11:09
633   Crystal Boyce          F2029       60/147     1:12:25    9:33     1:11:09
634   Robert Starritt        M4049       94/124     1:12:43    9:33     1:11:14
635   Andria Giovanni        F2029       61/147     1:12:10    9:33     1:11:15
636   Sarah Grabinski        F3039      135/282     1:12:05    9:33     1:11:15
637   Bryan Nairn            M3039      101/138     1:12:46    9:34     1:11:16
638   Stacie Blay            F3039      136/282     1:13:07    9:34     1:11:17
639   Jose Pazos             M              4/4     1:12:02    9:34     1:11:18
640   Anh Linh Le            F4049       81/210     1:11:43    9:34     1:11:19
641   Michele Clash          F4049       82/210     1:12:36    9:34     1:11:20
642   Angelica Montani       F3039      137/282     1:13:18    9:35     1:11:28
643   Karen Jenkins          F4049       83/210     1:12:23    9:35     1:11:28
644   Joseph Ravet           M3039      102/138     1:11:51    9:35     1:11:28
645   Brianna Murray         F2029       62/147     1:12:55    9:35     1:11:29
646   Claire Mauksch         F2029       63/147     1:12:24    9:35     1:11:29
647   Sherry Thompson        F4049       84/210     1:12:38    9:35     1:11:30
648   Sarah Schumacher       F3039      138/282     1:12:26    9:36     1:11:31
649   Kirsten Murray         F4049       85/210     1:12:59    9:36     1:11:32
650   Ellen Baker            F4049       86/210     1:12:08    9:36     1:11:33
651   Jamie Shanks           F3039      139/282     1:12:07    9:36     1:11:33
652   Patty Kinney           F5059        27/76     1:12:36    9:36     1:11:35
653   Laura Delaney          F3039      140/282     1:12:16    9:36     1:11:36
654   Sarah Holberg          F3039      141/282     1:13:14    9:36     1:11:37
655   Brady Jensen           M4049       95/124     1:13:00    9:37     1:11:38
656   Kristin Fox            F2029       64/147     1:12:32    9:37     1:11:40
657   Megan Reuther          F3039      142/282     1:13:17    9:37     1:11:40
658   Jeff Collins           M3039      103/138     1:12:00    9:37     1:11:41
659   Molly Martinez         F4049       87/210     1:12:33    9:37     1:11:41
660   Kendy Sasaki-Ross      F4049       88/210     1:13:17    9:37     1:11:41
661   Shannon Sullins        F4049       89/210     1:12:55    9:37     1:11:43
662   Lisette Nenninger      F4049       90/210     1:12:35    9:37     1:11:44
663   Jill Lang              F3039      143/282     1:12:54    9:39     1:11:56
664   Maggie Bailey          F3039      144/282     1:12:23    9:39     1:11:56
665   Luann Fritzley         F5059        28/76     1:12:56    9:39     1:11:58
666   Rebecca Hoogs          M3039      104/138     1:12:22    9:40     1:12:01
667   Megan McCraine         F3039      145/282     1:13:10    9:40     1:12:07
668   Chad Headlee           M3039      105/138     1:13:16    9:40     1:12:07
669   Chau Hegg              F3039      146/282     1:13:11    9:41     1:12:08
670   Colleen Martin         F2029       65/147     1:12:30    9:41     1:12:09
671   David Svhre            M3039      106/138     1:14:09    9:41     1:12:12
672   Melissa Norman         F3039      147/282     1:12:33    9:41     1:12:12
673   Michele Havens         F3039      148/282     1:12:29    9:41     1:12:12
674   Kirsten Behnke         F3039      149/282     1:12:55    9:41     1:12:13
675   Lois James             F4049       91/210     1:12:52    9:41     1:12:13
676   Chango Valtchev        M3039      107/138     1:12:21    9:41     1:12:13
677   Dusanka Poljak         F3039      150/282     1:12:20    9:41     1:12:13
678   Donny Dang             M3039      108/138     1:12:43    9:41     1:12:14
679   Wendy Bernstein        F4049       92/210     1:13:10    9:42     1:12:17
680   Dave Blakeslee         M4049       96/124     1:13:59    9:42     1:12:22
681   Lisa Privette          F3039      151/282     1:13:59    9:42     1:12:22
682   Erica Stricker         F2029       66/147     1:13:28    9:42     1:12:22
683   Bert Vigeland          M2029        65/82     1:13:02    9:43     1:12:22
684   Elizabeth Dunn         F3039      152/282     1:13:28    9:43     1:12:26
685   Joan Miller            F5059        29/76     1:13:32    9:43     1:12:26
686   Christy Johnson        F3039      153/282     1:13:58    9:43     1:12:26
687   Michele Vallor         F4049       93/210     1:13:15    9:43     1:12:27
688   Meghan Remington       F3039      154/282     1:13:20    9:44     1:12:34
689   Todd Cooney            M4049       97/124     1:14:02    9:44     1:12:34
690   Tracy Balch            F4049       94/210     1:14:06    9:44     1:12:34
691   Cheryl Dietz           F4049       95/210     1:13:54    9:45     1:12:38
692   Jenny Klovdahl         F2029       67/147     1:13:27    9:45     1:12:39
693   Schelley Olhava        F3039      155/282     1:12:55    9:45     1:12:41
694   Matt Manion            M3039      109/138     1:13:31    9:45     1:12:41
695   Erin Leonhart          F4049       96/210     1:13:31    9:45     1:12:42
696   Elizabeth Campbell     F4049       97/210     1:12:50    9:45     1:12:42
697   Jason Goodmanson       M3039      110/138     1:14:09    9:45     1:12:42
698   Stephanie Borseth      F3039      156/282     1:14:35    9:45     1:12:43
699   Janette Bentler        F4049       98/210     1:13:39    9:46     1:12:46
700   Ann Marie Clarke       F3039      157/282     1:13:40    9:46     1:12:48
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701   April Chavez           F3039      158/282     1:13:34    9:46     1:12:48
702   Sarah Wang             F2029       68/147     1:13:02    9:46     1:12:51
703   David Gaffner          M3039      111/138     1:14:23    9:46     1:12:51
704   Cynthia Hagan          F3039      159/282     1:13:55    9:47     1:12:53
705   Alexander Griffin      M3039      112/138     1:13:42    9:47     1:12:56
706   Jennifer Ambrose       F3039      160/282     1:14:26    9:47     1:12:56
707   Dale Kiesz             M6069        11/18     1:14:13    9:48     1:13:01
708   Catherine Oehler       F4049       99/210     1:14:35    9:48     1:13:01
709   David Burlingame       M3039      113/138     1:15:22    9:49     1:13:08
710   Nicole Albright        F2029       69/147     1:15:23    9:49     1:13:08
711   Debbie Phillips        F3039      161/282     1:14:20    9:50     1:13:15
712   Dawn Dailidemas        F3039      162/282     1:14:20    9:50     1:13:15
713   Andy Bergen            M3039      114/138     1:14:27    9:50     1:13:16
714   Bob Arima              M4049       98/124     1:15:18    9:50     1:13:20
715   Frank Bray             M4049       99/124     1:14:34    9:50     1:13:20
716   Julie Sun              F2029       70/147     1:14:25    9:51     1:13:24
717   Jane Nova              F4049      100/210     1:14:03    9:51     1:13:26
718   Stephen Blay           M4049      100/124     1:15:16    9:51     1:13:27
719   Greg Lissy             M3039      115/138     1:15:18    9:52     1:13:30
720   Abigail Caldwell       F2029       71/147     1:15:28    9:52     1:13:31
721   Jay F. Smith           M4049      101/124     1:13:54    9:52     1:13:35
722   Renee Dessens          F2029       72/147     1:14:28    9:52     1:13:35
723   Caroline Kangas        F1619         7/10     1:15:44    9:52     1:13:35
724   Heidi Hawkins          F3039      163/282     1:14:32    9:54     1:13:45
725   Michelle Quinton       F4049      101/210     1:14:23    9:54     1:13:47
726   Catherine Parker       F2029       73/147     1:14:23    9:54     1:13:47
727   Jesse Vermom           M2029        66/82     1:14:24    9:54     1:13:47
728   Ryan Worthington       M4049      102/124     1:14:18    9:54     1:13:48
729   Zack Balser            M3039      116/138     1:15:15    9:54     1:13:49
730   Laura E Howard         F3039      164/282     1:14:12    9:55     1:13:56
731   Helena Fowler          F4049      102/210     1:14:13    9:55     1:13:56
732   Chris A Juneau         M4049      103/124     1:15:18    9:55     1:13:56
733   Sandy Perlmutter       F5059        30/76     1:15:29    9:55     1:13:56
734   Amanda Hodgson         F3039      165/282     1:14:37    9:55     1:13:59
735   Jamie Camalich         F2029       74/147     1:15:59    9:56     1:14:03
736   Laura Clark            F2029       75/147     1:15:59    9:56     1:14:04
737   Catherine Quigley      F4049      103/210     1:14:15    9:57     1:14:07
738   Gavin Bepple           M4049      104/124     1:15:12    9:57     1:14:08
739   Jacqueline Guilliams   F4049      104/210     1:15:21    9:57     1:14:11
740   Shelley Curtis         F2029       76/147     1:15:22    9:57     1:14:12
741   Kelsey Differding      F2029       77/147     1:16:03    9:58     1:14:15
742   Marne Sall             F4049      105/210     1:15:38    9:58     1:14:19
743   Kay Swanson            F4049      106/210     1:15:44    9:59     1:14:23
744   Bob Maher              M3039      117/138     1:15:30    9:59     1:14:24
745   Amy Maher              F3039      166/282     1:15:30    9:59     1:14:24
746   Cornelia Rosu          F3039      167/282     1:15:42    9:59     1:14:24
747   Sarah Boyer            F2029       78/147     1:16:17   10:00     1:14:32
748   Bill Bredice           M4049      105/124     1:15:05   10:00     1:14:32
749   Jeff Gehrman           M4049      106/124     1:15:30   10:00     1:14:34
750   Sue Krebsbach          F4049      107/210     1:16:07   10:01     1:14:37
751   Debra Chaput           F3039      168/282     1:14:51   10:01     1:14:40
752   Craig Nelson           M3039      118/138     1:16:02   10:01     1:14:40
753   Kristin Johnson        F3039      169/282     1:16:03   10:01     1:14:41
754   Jessica Fernandez      F3039      170/282     1:16:00   10:01     1:14:43
755   Heather Maxwell        F2029       79/147     1:15:41   10:02     1:14:49
756   Sarah McCarthy         F3039      171/282     1:15:41   10:02     1:14:49
757   Kristen Sterd          F4049      108/210     1:15:46   10:03     1:14:53
758   Christy Tran           F3039      172/282     1:16:00   10:03     1:14:53
759   Sara Robson            F2029       80/147     1:16:00   10:03     1:14:54
760   Brennan Menninger      M1619          7/8     1:16:11   10:03     1:14:54
761   Lance Brannman         M5059        34/45     1:16:15   10:03     1:14:56
762   Lavonne Finnerud       F3039      173/282     1:15:46   10:03     1:14:56
763   Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman F3039      174/282     1:15:46   10:03     1:14:56
764   Rita Roth              F5059        31/76     1:15:57   10:03     1:14:57
765   Sarah Bird             F3039      175/282     1:16:21   10:03     1:14:58
766   Lisa Aronovitz         F4049      109/210     1:15:08   10:04     1:14:59
767   Kyle Johnson           M4049      107/124     1:16:12   10:04     1:15:05
768   Bobbi Edson            F4049      110/210     1:16:31   10:04     1:15:05
769   Brian Davisson         M3039      119/138     1:16:31   10:05     1:15:07
770   Cynthia Glover         F4049      111/210     1:16:39   10:05     1:15:09
771   Meghan Benneman        F1619         8/10     1:15:58   10:06     1:15:17
772   Sherri Chong           F3039      176/282     1:16:46   10:07     1:15:23
773   Robert Bergman         M7096          2/5     1:16:08   10:07     1:15:23
774   Ninder Gill            F3039      177/282     1:16:16   10:07     1:15:25
775   Jennifer Sargeant      F2029       81/147     1:16:59   10:07     1:15:26
776   Karen Munger           F4049      112/210     1:17:14   10:07     1:15:28
777   Kerri North            F3039      178/282     1:17:11   10:07     1:15:28
778   Helen Halverson        F3039      179/282     1:16:18   10:08     1:15:32
779   Lisa James             F5059        32/76     1:16:18   10:08     1:15:32
780   Cheryl Allen           F4049      113/210     1:16:58   10:08     1:15:33
781   Daniel Morman          M4049      108/124     1:16:27   10:08     1:15:34
782   Debi Blaskovich        F4049      114/210     1:16:44   10:08     1:15:34
783   Jeff Kembel            M5059        35/45     1:16:13   10:08     1:15:35
784   Amy Kmiecik            F2029       82/147     1:16:03   10:09     1:15:37
785   Lizzie Lee             F5059        33/76     1:15:42   10:09     1:15:39
786   Crissandra Fry         F4049      115/210     1:15:56   10:09     1:15:41
787   Troy Rodvold           M4049      109/124     1:16:26   10:09     1:15:43
788   Stacey Robert          F4049      116/210     1:17:34   10:10     1:15:44
789   Samantha McAulay       F4049      117/210     1:16:57   10:10     1:15:46
790   Sara Finneseth         F3039      180/282     1:17:18   10:10     1:15:47
791   Rebecca Moore          F3039      181/282     1:16:36   10:10     1:15:50
792   Heather Sambrook       F2029       83/147     1:17:06   10:11     1:15:51
793   Jessica Trott          F2029       84/147     1:15:54   10:11     1:15:52
794   Jean Moran             F3039      182/282     1:16:47   10:11     1:15:53
795   Ann Wong               F4049      118/210     1:18:06   10:11     1:15:54
796   Emily Tuazon           F4049      119/210     1:18:06   10:11     1:15:55
797   Lynne Bird             F3039      183/282     1:16:46   10:11     1:15:58
798   Rebecca Yong           F3039      184/282     1:17:52   10:12     1:16:01
799   Kimberlie Quinn        F4049      120/210     1:17:34   10:12     1:16:01
800   Erika Adams            F3039      185/282     1:17:31   10:12     1:16:02
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801   Strohm Armstrong       M4049      110/124     1:17:29   10:12     1:16:03
802   Maria Coghill          F3039      186/282     1:17:47   10:13     1:16:10
803   Carol Friend           F5059        34/76     1:17:44   10:13     1:16:11
804   Juli Stevens           F4049      121/210     1:17:33   10:13     1:16:12
805   Debara Ferleman        F4049      122/210     1:18:11   10:15     1:16:22
806   Jennifer Boyce         F3039      187/282     1:18:31   10:15     1:16:26
807   Lyn Hamilton           F3039      188/282     1:17:52   10:16     1:16:29
808   Jennifer Barnes        F4049      123/210     1:17:22   10:16     1:16:30
809   John Barnes            M4049      111/124     1:17:21   10:16     1:16:30
810   Teressa Olsen          F4049      124/210     1:17:31   10:16     1:16:32
811   Jami Cowden            F3039      189/282     1:17:34   10:16     1:16:32
812   Terri Thomas           F4049      125/210     1:18:32   10:16     1:16:35
813   Allison Eddy           F2029       85/147     1:17:53   10:17     1:16:37
814   Steve Makofsky         M3039      120/138     1:17:31   10:17     1:16:38
815   Andrew McCaffrey       M2029        67/82     1:17:53   10:17     1:16:38
816   Hua Freygang           F4049      126/210     1:18:23   10:17     1:16:40
817   Teresa Bruce           F5059        35/76     1:18:04   10:17     1:16:43
818   Michael Ko             M3039      121/138     1:17:46   10:17     1:16:43
819   Alexandra Crowder      F2029       86/147     1:17:17   10:19     1:16:51
820   Kendra Nordberg        F3039      190/282     1:18:07   10:19     1:16:54
821   Stacy Bosmar           F4049      127/210     1:17:46   10:19     1:16:56
822   Dawn Woodcox           F2029       87/147     1:18:43   10:20     1:16:59
823   Sara Graham            F3039      191/282     1:18:48   10:20     1:17:01
824   Shannon Henery         F3039      192/282     1:17:15   10:20     1:17:02
825   Jared Matson           M2029        68/82     1:19:19   10:20     1:17:04
826   Paula Popp             F4049      128/210     1:17:50   10:23     1:17:21
827   Meghan Matson          F2029       88/147     1:19:40   10:23     1:17:25
828   Susan Shulenberger     F5059        36/76     1:17:52   10:23     1:17:26
829   Jonnell Quarrie        F3039      193/282     1:18:33   10:24     1:17:30
830   Katie Osterhaus        F2029       89/147     1:18:54   10:25     1:17:37
831   Sonja O'Brier          F4049      129/210     1:19:14   10:25     1:17:43
832   Susan Dorr             F4049      130/210     1:19:05   10:26     1:17:45
833   Julia Hilbun           F4049      131/210     1:18:20   10:26     1:17:46
834   Larry Richards         M5059        36/45     1:18:26   10:26     1:17:46
835   Diana Seifert          F5059        37/76     1:19:00   10:26     1:17:47
836   Ken Davies             M5059        37/45     1:19:13   10:26     1:17:50
837   Melanie Burlingame     F2029       90/147     1:20:06   10:26     1:17:50
838   Nicole Stanton         F2029       91/147     1:19:14   10:27     1:17:51
839   Erin Moriarty          F2029       92/147     1:19:07   10:27     1:17:54
840   Travis Schneider       M4049      112/124     1:18:51   10:28     1:18:00
841   Janet Schneider        F3039      194/282     1:18:51   10:28     1:18:00
842   Laura Martin           F3039      195/282     1:19:18   10:28     1:18:02
843   Ariel Sanchez          F2029       93/147     1:18:27   10:28     1:18:03
844   Dana Mulligan          F4049      132/210     1:19:38   10:28     1:18:04
845   Ellen Maude            F4049      133/210     1:19:22   10:29     1:18:06
846   Dennis Sims            M4049      113/124     1:19:28   10:29     1:18:08
847   Lindsey Amtmann        F4049      134/210     1:18:47   10:29     1:18:08
848   Kathy Emtman           F3039      196/282     1:18:41   10:29     1:18:09
849   Joe Tegeder            M3039      122/138     1:19:17   10:29     1:18:10
850   Deidre Sims            F3039      197/282     1:19:31   10:29     1:18:11
851   Tony Bawcutt           M5059        38/45     1:18:58   10:29     1:18:12
852   Lisa Woods             F3039      198/282     1:19:46   10:29     1:18:12
853   Anne Sedgwick          F2029       94/147     1:20:17   10:30     1:18:15
854   Tami Hopper            F2029       95/147     1:20:06   10:31     1:18:23
855   Carin Walton           F3039      199/282     1:19:43   10:31     1:18:25
856   Wendy Carlson          F4049      135/210     1:19:44   10:31     1:18:28
857   Todd Wallace           M4049      114/124     1:19:44   10:32     1:18:30
858   Deanna O'Donnell       F4049      136/210     1:20:35   10:32     1:18:33
859   Lisa Green             F2029       96/147     1:20:28   10:32     1:18:35
860   Sara Peraza            F3039      200/282     1:18:47   10:33     1:18:40
861   Julie Thomas           F4049      137/210     1:20:37   10:33     1:18:42
862   Chad Thomas            M2029        69/82     1:20:37   10:33     1:18:42
863   Kristen Reese          F2029       97/147     1:20:06   10:34     1:18:46
864   Rica MacKert           F2029       98/147     1:26:55   10:35     1:18:50
865   Mandie Neher           F3039      201/282     1:20:26   10:35     1:18:52
866   Wayne Smulan           M6069        12/18     1:19:24   10:35     1:18:52
867   Margaret Bagshaw       F4049      138/210     1:20:11   10:35     1:18:54
868   Amber Fechko           F2029       99/147     1:20:22   10:37     1:19:08
869   Brian Holley           M2029        70/82     1:21:24   10:37     1:19:11
870   Shelian Escarda        F4049      139/210     1:20:43   10:37     1:19:11
871   Naomi Bishop           F              1/1     1:19:42   10:39     1:19:20
872   Tyler Stone            M1619          8/8     1:20:40   10:40     1:19:29
873   Donna Johnson          F6069         3/12     1:20:40   10:40     1:19:29
874   Susan Julien           F3039      202/282     1:20:53   10:40     1:19:31
875   Teresa Parke           F3039      203/282     1:20:54   10:40     1:19:31
876   Jennifer Schoenwald    F3039      204/282     1:20:35   10:41     1:19:35
877   Anshul Gulati          M3039      123/138     1:21:28   10:41     1:19:38
878   Stephanie Sebek-Egnor  F3039      205/282     1:21:34   10:41     1:19:38
879   Kristi Kosmata         F4049      140/210     1:21:03   10:41     1:19:39
880   Jeannie Gerena         F4049      141/210     1:21:03   10:41     1:19:39
881   Heidi Drivdahl         F4049      142/210     1:20:05   10:41     1:19:40
882   Jennifer Price         F3039      206/282     1:20:44   10:41     1:19:41
883   Lisa Scott             F4049      143/210     1:20:37   10:42     1:19:43
884   Shana Burton           F3039      207/282     1:20:56   10:42     1:19:44
885   Bill Daniel            M6069        13/18     1:21:01   10:42     1:19:50
886   Corrina Hawkins        F3039      208/282     1:21:08   10:43     1:19:53
887   Cari Britt             F3039      209/282     1:21:17   10:43     1:19:55
888   Lisa Mitchell          F3039      210/282     1:21:23   10:43     1:19:55
889   Kristi Caggiano        F3039      211/282     1:21:24   10:43     1:19:56
890   Angela Brobst          F3039      212/282     1:21:04   10:43     1:19:56
891   Leslie Jensen          F4049      144/210     1:21:26   10:44     1:19:58
892   Joann Cary             F4049      145/210     1:21:56   10:44     1:20:02
893   Linda Ness             F6069         4/12     1:21:30   10:45     1:20:11
894   Kari Degraff           F2029      100/147     1:22:10   10:46     1:20:13
895   Kara Moore             F3039      213/282     1:22:01   10:46     1:20:15
896   Margaret Long          F5059        38/76     1:21:56   10:46     1:20:18
897   Lynn Lee               F5059        39/76     1:21:57   10:46     1:20:19
898   Allison Brand          F2029      101/147     1:22:24   10:47     1:20:27
899   Amanda Brandon         F3039      214/282     1:21:22   10:47     1:20:27
900   Mark Anderson          M3039      124/138     1:22:02   10:48     1:20:28
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901   Megan McKinney-Rickey  F5059        40/76     1:22:11   10:48     1:20:30
902   Lynne Pearson          F4049      146/210     1:21:49   10:48     1:20:30
903   Allison Detwiler       F4049      147/210     1:21:21   10:48     1:20:33
904   Monte Enbysk           M5059        39/45     1:20:50   10:49     1:20:36
905   Kathryn Klepinger      F5059        41/76     1:21:03   10:49     1:20:37
906   Curtis Batts           M2029        71/82     1:22:11   10:49     1:20:37
907   Kelsey Batts           F2029      102/147     1:22:11   10:49     1:20:37
908   Debra Ledsham          F4049      148/210     1:22:04   10:49     1:20:39
909   Renee Ford             F5059        42/76     1:22:22   10:50     1:20:43
910   Sarah Frei             F2029      103/147     1:22:06   10:50     1:20:46
911   Joseph Ford            M5059        40/45     1:22:22   10:50     1:20:46
912   Shani Frayo            F3039      215/282     1:22:34   10:50     1:20:48
913   Vickie Frei            F4049      149/210     1:22:08   10:50     1:20:48
914   Rebecca Kettwig        F3039      216/282     1:22:45   10:51     1:20:51
915   Alison Turner          F4049      150/210     1:22:43   10:51     1:20:55
916   Maribeth Pittman       F4049      151/210     1:22:43   10:51     1:20:55
917   Carrie Duncan          F3039      217/282     1:22:17   10:52     1:20:58
918   Amina Saify            F3039      218/282     1:21:25   10:52     1:20:59
919   David Suhrie           M3039      125/138     1:22:28   10:53     1:21:07
920   Wendi Robinson         F4049      152/210     1:22:42   10:53     1:21:08
921   Megan Tedesco          F3039      219/282     1:22:07   10:53     1:21:10
922   Debbie Walsh           F4049      153/210     1:21:48   10:53     1:21:11
923   David Schilling        M4049      115/124     1:21:48   10:53     1:21:11
924   Melissa Hoff           F3039      220/282     1:22:00   10:53     1:21:11
925   Krista Shull           F3039      221/282     1:22:27   10:54     1:21:14
926   Caitlin Differding     F2029      104/147     1:23:04   10:54     1:21:17
927   Mandy Mattson          F2029      105/147     1:22:36   10:54     1:21:18
928   Sarah Kermgard         F3039      222/282     1:22:36   10:55     1:21:21
929   Ginger Aden            F4049      154/210     1:22:59   10:55     1:21:23
930   Melanir Mariott        F3039      223/282     1:23:39   10:55     1:21:24
931   Katie Oneill           F2029      106/147     1:23:13   10:55     1:21:26
932   Michelle Terry         F3039      224/282     1:22:07   10:56     1:21:27
933   Devin Pattison         M2029        72/82     1:21:36   10:56     1:21:31
934   Amy Parker             F4049      155/210     1:23:15   10:57     1:21:34
935   Sarah Nortz            F4049      156/210     1:22:34   10:57     1:21:37
936   Erica Ridout           F4049      157/210     1:23:02   10:57     1:21:37
937   Polly Hiller           F4049      158/210     1:22:38   10:57     1:21:40
938   Nanette Richards       F5059        43/76     1:22:22   10:58     1:21:42
939   Aycia Head             F2029      107/147     1:22:57   10:58     1:21:44
940   Nathaniel Peirson      M2029        73/82     1:21:50   10:58     1:21:45
941   Gerard Philpotts       M3039      126/138     1:23:39   10:59     1:21:52
942   Sparky Parker          F4049      159/210     1:23:34   10:59     1:21:53
943   Annette Griffith       F4049      160/210     1:21:59   10:59     1:21:54
944   Elisa Vila             F4049      161/210     1:23:48   11:00     1:21:58
945   Francesca Leonetti     F4049      162/210     1:23:43   11:00     1:21:58
946   Rod Garbarino          M4049      116/124     1:23:43   11:00     1:21:58
947   Pamela Aguilar         F4049      163/210     1:23:12   11:00     1:21:59
948   Maureen Benneman       F3039      225/282     1:23:12   11:00     1:21:59
949   Sara Dittmer           F2029      108/147     1:23:53   11:00     1:22:00
950   Cami Fink              F4049      164/210     1:23:53   11:02     1:22:17
951   Julie Nuno             F5059        44/76     1:23:54   11:03     1:22:19
952   Helen Taubeneck        F5059        45/76     1:24:00   11:03     1:22:21
953   Robin Fairman          F5059        46/76     1:24:21   11:05     1:22:41
954   Alexander Hamling      M2029        74/82     1:23:52   11:06     1:22:43
955   Jen Wiseman            F2029      109/147     1:24:48   11:06     1:22:46
956   Kelly Johnson          F3039      226/282     1:23:36   11:07     1:22:50
957   Kamila Kilayko         F3039      227/282     1:23:42   11:07     1:22:56
958   Aline Dollar           F2029      110/147     1:23:05   11:08     1:22:58
959   Calaera Powroznik      F2029      111/147     1:23:06   11:08     1:23:00
960   Elisa Heinz            F2029      112/147     1:24:50   11:08     1:23:01
961   Ian Field              M2029        75/82     1:24:50   11:08     1:23:01
962   Ashley McNeil          F2029      113/147     1:24:50   11:08     1:23:01
963   Kathleen Jones         F4049      165/210     1:24:44   11:09     1:23:06
964   Robbin McAndrews       F4049      166/210     1:24:09   11:09     1:23:08
965   Lisa Bryant            F4049      167/210     1:25:11   11:10     1:23:12
966   Gregory Kermgard       M6069        14/18     1:24:33   11:10     1:23:17
967   Zac Underwood          M3039      127/138     1:24:36   11:11     1:23:20
968   Brittany Hale          F2029      114/147     1:24:36   11:11     1:23:21
969   Briana Welton          F3039      228/282     1:24:55   11:12     1:23:29
970   Mythri Achar           F3039      229/282     1:23:55   11:12     1:23:30
971   Lauren Potter          F1619         9/10     1:25:02   11:12     1:23:33
972   Kyja Schell            F3039      230/282     1:24:18   11:13     1:23:36
973   Michelle Fox           F3039      231/282     1:25:34   11:14     1:23:43
974   Erin Cargill           F2029      115/147     1:24:13   11:15     1:23:50
975   Mark Bach              M5059        41/45     1:25:26   11:15     1:23:54
976   Dianna Rodriguez       F2029      116/147     1:25:54   11:17     1:24:09
977   Amy Mosher             F4049      168/210     1:25:12   11:18     1:24:13
978   Monica Schmidt         F4049      169/210     1:25:12   11:18     1:24:14
979   Michelle Ihlan         F4049      170/210     1:25:37   11:19     1:24:23
980   Kyla Wallace           F4049      171/210     1:25:37   11:19     1:24:23
981   Heather Estrada        F3039      232/282     1:25:45   11:20     1:24:26
982   Shannon Jensen         F2029      117/147     1:25:47   11:20     1:24:28
983   Jeff Gingold           M6069        15/18     1:25:39   11:20     1:24:32
984   Julie Di Cesare        F3039      233/282     1:26:13   11:21     1:24:39
985   Kristin Leblanc        F2029      118/147     1:26:14   11:21     1:24:39
986   Josh Seelhoff          M3039      128/138     1:26:23   11:22     1:24:41
987   Anne Lee               F3039      234/282     1:29:21   11:25     1:25:05
988   Deb Youngblood         F5059        47/76     1:27:25   11:25     1:25:08
989   Karen Coragiulo        F4049      172/210     1:26:49   11:26     1:25:11
990   Whitney Moore          F2029      119/147     1:25:35   11:26     1:25:12
991   Kathryn Evans          F4049      173/210     1:26:55   11:26     1:25:13
992   Cheryl Harmon          F3039      235/282     1:26:55   11:26     1:25:14
993   Greg Kristjanson       M5059        42/45     1:27:00   11:26     1:25:17
994   Shannon Payne          F4049      174/210     1:27:01   11:26     1:25:17
995   Steve Urben            M3039      129/138     1:27:11   11:27     1:25:19
996   Rose Cashman           F4049      175/210     1:26:21   11:28     1:25:29
997   Stefani Skidmore       F3039      236/282     1:27:20   11:28     1:25:30
998   Vicki Kryszak          F6069         5/12     1:27:19   11:29     1:25:33
999   Sherry-Lyn Dwyer       F3039      237/282     1:26:42   11:29     1:25:34
1000  Gingha Conlan          F3039      238/282     1:26:10   11:30     1:25:42
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1001  Daniela Ayala          F2029      120/147     1:25:52   11:30     1:25:46
1002  Maranda Nesbit         F2029      121/147     1:26:29   11:30     1:25:47
1003  Alicia Follmer         F3039      239/282     1:27:53   11:31     1:25:54
1004  Cathy Ochoa            F4049      176/210     1:27:04   11:32     1:26:01
1005  Brian Fenn             M3039      130/138     1:28:00   11:33     1:26:09
1006  Rachel Seelig          F3039      240/282     1:27:35   11:33     1:26:10
1007  Jordan Levine          F4049      177/210     1:27:35   11:33     1:26:10
1008  David Levine           M2029        76/82     1:27:34   11:34     1:26:16
1009  Kira Mauseth           F3039      241/282     1:27:33   11:35     1:26:25
1010  Angela Rao             F2029      122/147     1:27:51   11:36     1:26:25
1011  Jenny Horstmann        F3039      242/282     1:28:24   11:36     1:26:26
1012  Sara K Mills           F3039      243/282     1:27:48   11:36     1:26:26
1013  Brian Horstmann        M3039      131/138     1:28:24   11:36     1:26:26
1014  Staci Hatcher          F3039      244/282     1:27:53   11:37     1:26:35
1015  Heather Richardson     F2029      123/147     1:27:55   11:37     1:26:37
1016  Erin Blais             F2029      124/147     1:26:54   11:39     1:26:54
1017  Donnell Baker          F2029      125/147     1:28:29   11:40     1:26:58
1018  Ryan Baker             M2029        77/82     1:28:29   11:40     1:26:58
1019  Melissa Pugsley        F2029      126/147     1:28:32   11:41     1:27:06
1020  Carrie Numata          F3039      245/282     1:28:26   11:41     1:27:06
1021  Cheryl Schaults        F2029      127/147     1:28:28   11:42     1:27:14
1022  James Turnbaugh        M3039      132/138     1:28:28   11:42     1:27:14
1023  Karina Leal            F2029      128/147     1:28:49   11:44     1:27:31
1024  Mindy Spradling        F4049      178/210     1:29:34   11:45     1:27:36
1025  Brett Allen            M3039      133/138     1:29:26   11:48     1:27:57
1026  Kathy Shelby           F6069         6/12     1:29:33   11:48     1:28:00
1027  John Coleman           M4049      117/124     1:28:31   11:50     1:28:14
1028  Jennifer King          F4049      179/210     1:28:31   11:50     1:28:14
1029  Sergio Benitez         M2029        78/82     1:29:23   11:52     1:28:26
1030  Anna Gordon            F5059        48/76     1:30:47   11:53     1:28:39
1031  Meredith McDonald      F3039      246/282     1:30:14   11:54     1:28:45
1032  Lisa Russell           F3039      247/282     1:30:14   11:54     1:28:46
1033  Steve Wick             M4049      118/124     1:29:47   11:55     1:28:48
1034  Brooke Taylor          F3039      248/282     1:30:50   11:55     1:28:49
1035  Anna Hoisington        F2029      129/147     1:30:50   11:55     1:28:49
1036  Sandra Young           F4049      180/210     1:29:18   11:56     1:29:00
1037  Judi Edwards           F3039      249/282     1:30:17   11:57     1:29:08
1038  Kavitha Simpson        F3039      250/282     1:30:35   12:00     1:29:27
1039  Yogesh Kulkarni        M2029        79/82     1:30:00   12:00     1:29:31
1040  Max Escarda            M0115        11/11     1:31:14   12:02     1:29:43
1041  Brandy Simis           F3039      251/282     1:32:15   12:04     1:29:57
1042  Alicia Cholaj          F2029      130/147     1:31:21   12:05     1:30:07
1043  Theresa Olson          F5059        49/76     1:32:18   12:06     1:30:16
1044  Barbara Otto           F6069         7/12     1:31:53   12:08     1:30:27
1045  Jackie Otto            F2029      131/147     1:31:54   12:08     1:30:28
1046  David Winsky           M4049      119/124     1:31:39   12:09     1:30:33
1047  Nancy Lacombe          F5059        50/76     1:31:59   12:10     1:30:43
1048  Arielle White          F2029      132/147     1:31:57   12:10     1:30:43
1049  Deb Nielsen            F3039      252/282     1:31:30   12:10     1:30:45
1050  Shelley Hutcheson-Smit F4049      181/210     1:32:24   12:10     1:30:46
1051  Nancy Anderson         F5059        51/76     1:32:20   12:12     1:30:56
1052  Jan Nesbit             F4049      182/210     1:32:20   12:12     1:30:56
1053  Maxima Patashnik       F2029      133/147     1:32:32   12:14     1:31:16
1054  Jacob Snow             M3039      134/138     1:33:07   12:15     1:31:17
1055  Brandi Snow            M2029        80/82     1:33:07   12:15     1:31:17
1056  Nadra Burns-Redman     F3039      253/282     1:32:25   12:15     1:31:23
1057  Lexie Domaradzki       F5059        52/76     1:32:06   12:16     1:31:25
1058  Sarah Riggert          F2029      134/147     1:32:46   12:16     1:31:30
1059  Emily Balser           F3039      254/282     1:33:25   12:19     1:31:52
1060  Abigail Dean Sanchez   F2029      135/147     1:33:59   12:21     1:32:04
1061  Trace Parker           F3039      255/282     1:33:30   12:22     1:32:09
1062  Jennifer Rodvold       F2029      136/147     1:32:58   12:22     1:32:14
1063  Stacey Lissit          F4049      183/210     1:33:46   12:23     1:32:21
1064  Barbie White           F4049      184/210     1:33:56   12:24     1:32:28
1065  Vicki Simpson          F3039      256/282     1:33:37   12:24     1:32:29
1066  Taylor Simpson         M3039      135/138     1:33:37   12:24     1:32:29
1067  Jennifer Grimes        F3039      257/282     1:34:50   12:25     1:32:37
1068  Sandy Haddick          F3039      258/282     1:34:23   12:29     1:33:01
1069  Robin Connelly         F3039      259/282     1:33:56   12:29     1:33:05
1070  Jocelyne Chevrier      F4049      185/210     1:35:35   12:32     1:33:27
1071  Kristin Sallis         F3039      260/282     1:35:35   12:32     1:33:27
1072  Joe Silvernale         M4049      120/124     1:35:26   12:34     1:33:45
1073  Beth Strosky           F3039      261/282     1:35:26   12:34     1:33:45
1074  Skip Cain              M5059        43/45     1:35:43   12:35     1:33:50
1075  Eric Sorensen          M3039      136/138     1:35:49   12:37     1:34:08
1076  Mary Power             F3039      262/282     1:35:59   12:38     1:34:08
1077  Stacey Differding      F4049      186/210     1:35:57   12:38     1:34:08
1078  Jennifer Simonsen      F2029      137/147     1:36:12   12:39     1:34:18
1079  Sandra Dinnis          F5059        53/76     1:37:32   12:47     1:35:21
1080  Katrin Iversen         F2029      138/147     1:36:29   12:49     1:35:33
1081  Leonore Faulds         F3039      263/282     1:37:32   12:50     1:35:39
1082  Tanya Troger           F4049      187/210     1:37:27   12:51     1:35:48
1083  Cindy Tsuji            F4049      188/210     1:36:38   12:53     1:36:03
1084  Linda Lemire           F4049      189/210     1:38:28   12:56     1:36:28
1085  Glenn Jolley           M6069        16/18     1:38:17   12:58     1:36:42
1086  Jessica Cabales        F3039      264/282     1:38:53   13:03     1:37:17
1087  Shelly Symonds         F4049      190/210     1:38:53   13:03     1:37:17
1088  Anthony Di Tomassi     M2029        81/82     1:38:13   13:03     1:37:18
1089  Lewissa Swanson        F3039      265/282     1:39:36   13:05     1:37:34
1090  Shane Kangas           F3039      266/282     1:38:39   13:05     1:37:35
1091  Brandon Grooms         M3039      137/138     1:39:15   13:09     1:38:04
1092  Lori Patterson         F4049      191/210     1:39:08   13:11     1:38:15
1093  Lynda Gast             F4049      192/210     1:39:08   13:11     1:38:16
1094  Kristin Hunt           F2029      139/147     1:40:06   13:11     1:38:21
1095  Jon Hunt               M2029        82/82     1:40:06   13:11     1:38:21
1096  Slade Gorton           M7096          3/5     1:40:23   13:20     1:39:27
1097  Claire Conant          F4049      193/210     1:41:52   13:23     1:39:44
1098  Stacie Blay            F3039      267/282     1:41:56   13:25     1:40:01
1099  Tiffany Endres         F3039      268/282     1:41:59   13:25     1:40:03
1100  Jennifer Lucas         F4049      194/210     1:41:35   13:33     1:41:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Sarah Bostrom          F2029      140/147     1:41:30   13:34     1:41:07
1102  Mike Bostrom           M3039      138/138     1:41:30   13:34     1:41:08
1103  Richard Kahle          M4049      121/124     1:43:54   13:42     1:42:11
1104  Jodie Kelley           F4049      195/210     1:43:57   13:43     1:42:14
1105  Missy Palmer           F3039      269/282     1:44:20   13:44     1:42:24
1106  Emily Allwardt         F3039      270/282     1:44:42   13:45     1:42:28
1107  Carrie Dinsmore        F3039      271/282     1:44:36   13:47     1:42:49
1108  Jetta Anderson         F3039      272/282     1:44:36   13:47     1:42:49
1109  Jeannie Floyd          F2029      141/147     1:43:56   13:48     1:42:51
1110  Nina Kondza            F0115          6/9     1:44:13   13:48     1:42:55
1111  Amra Kondza            F5059        54/76     1:44:14   13:48     1:42:55
1112  Karen McGee            F5059        55/76     1:45:34   13:59     1:44:14
1113  Bibiana Ayala          F2029      142/147     1:45:37   14:09     1:45:31
1114  Gabriela Ayala         F1619        10/10     1:45:40   14:10     1:45:35
1115  Adriana Canizares      F5059        56/76     1:45:47   14:10     1:45:41
1116  Orlando Ayala          M5059        44/45     1:45:47   14:11     1:45:42
1117  Alexa Dietz            F0115          7/9     1:47:43   14:15     1:46:16
1118  Kristen Dietz          F4049      196/210     1:47:51   14:16     1:46:24
1119  Jeff McGee             M4049      122/124     1:49:05   14:19     1:46:48
1120  Nilufer Nurani         F3039      273/282     1:49:27   14:23     1:47:13
1121  Marty Hoyt             F3039      274/282     1:51:43   14:45     1:50:02
1122  Samantha Moen          F2029      143/147     1:51:39   14:48     1:50:23
1123  Victoria King          F6069         8/12     1:52:42   14:51     1:50:41
1124  Michael Brisbois       M4049      123/124     1:51:02   14:53     1:51:02
1125  Erica Holley           F2029      144/147     1:54:23   15:02     1:52:09
1126  Amanda Kiehn           F0115          8/9     1:54:41   15:05     1:52:31
1127  Jessica Waiss          F2029      145/147     1:54:36   15:05     1:52:32
1128  Kim Carter             F5059        57/76     1:54:36   15:06     1:52:32
1129  Melissa Swenson        F3039      275/282     1:53:04   15:07     1:52:45
1130  Tonya Doman            F3039      276/282     1:53:03   15:07     1:52:45
1131  Julia Mills            F4049      197/210     1:54:23   15:09     1:53:01
1132  Janet Jacobsen         F4049      198/210     1:53:36   15:10     1:53:03
1133  Cindy Hasenpflug       F5059        58/76     1:53:37   15:10     1:53:03
1134  Jane Perara            F5059        59/76     1:53:36   15:10     1:53:04
1135  Victoria Tilton        F4049      199/210     1:53:37   15:10     1:53:04
1136  Renee Matson           F4049      200/210     1:53:37   15:10     1:53:07
1137  Halee Proctor          F3039      277/282     1:55:30   15:14     1:53:35
1138  Dawn Kiehn             F3039      278/282     1:55:58   15:16     1:53:47
1139  Karen Moskowitz        F5059        60/76     1:56:08   15:16     1:53:51
1140  Sara Moskowitz         F2029      146/147     1:56:08   15:16     1:53:51
1141  Rossie Sgrosso         F4049      201/210     1:56:09   15:16     1:53:52
1142  Jenny Smith            F3039      279/282     1:53:54   15:17     1:53:54
1143  Andrew Blaize          M5059        45/45     1:53:55   15:17     1:53:55
1144  Erin Blaize            F2029      147/147     1:53:55   15:17     1:53:55
1145  Mary Waiss             F4049      202/210     1:56:13   15:19     1:54:09
1146  Charlene Frost         F6069         9/12     1:56:14   15:19     1:54:12
1147  Barbara Kruse          F6069        10/12     1:56:14   15:19     1:54:13
1148  Leslie Elsemore        F6069        11/12     1:56:16   15:19     1:54:14
1149  Ruth Norwood           F5059        61/76     1:56:00   15:21     1:54:24
1150  Katie Glauner          F0115          9/9     1:56:00   15:21     1:54:24
1151  Allison Nathe          F3039      280/282     1:56:47   15:22     1:54:39
1152  Barbara Hillman        F5059        62/76     1:56:47   15:23     1:54:39
1153  Richard Hillman        M6069        17/18     1:56:47   15:23     1:54:39
1154  Michelle Roberts       F5059        63/76     1:56:59   15:26     1:55:05
1155  Julia Zuccarini        F5059        64/76     1:56:51   15:26     1:55:07
1156  Deborah McFarlane      F5059        65/76     1:57:00   15:29     1:55:25
1157  William Graf           M6069        18/18     1:57:48   15:31     1:55:42
1158  Judith Graf            F5059        66/76     1:57:48   15:31     1:55:42
1159  Jelena Jurkovic        F5059        67/76     2:01:42   15:34     1:56:01
1160  Thomas Pinto           M7096          4/5     1:58:11   15:35     1:56:09
1161  Nanette Wielenga       F5059        68/76     1:59:28   15:45     1:57:28
1162  Stacie Stansfield      F3039      281/282     2:01:45   16:02     1:59:32
1163  Cliff Olels            M7096          5/5     2:01:48   16:04     1:59:47
1164  Theresa Biery          F4049      203/210     2:01:49   16:04     1:59:48
1165  Amy Duran              F4049      204/210     2:02:22   16:13     2:00:54
1166  Analisa Weaver         F5059        69/76     2:02:23   16:13     2:00:56
1167  Roxanna Kholghi        F4049      205/210     2:01:29   16:13     2:00:58
1168  Fay Andersson          F3039      282/282     2:01:30   16:13     2:00:58
1169  Anne Alberg            F4049      206/210     2:02:43   16:15     2:01:13
1170  Kelly Gilbert          F5059        70/76     2:02:43   16:16     2:01:15
1171  Ruth O'Brien           F5059        71/76     2:10:55   17:18     2:09:02
1172  Lauri Solaimani        F4049      207/210     2:10:55   17:18     2:09:03
1173  Tracy Perkins          F4049      208/210     2:12:10   17:29     2:10:24
1174  Sandy Marion           F6069        12/12     2:12:11   17:32     2:10:42
1175  Susie Botts            F5059        72/76     2:13:50   17:40     2:11:42
1176  Kathy Cruse            F5059        73/76     2:13:51   17:40     2:11:43
1177  Maria Hanna            F4049      209/210     2:24:03   19:01     2:21:50
1178  Cristy Smith           F5059        74/76     2:24:01   19:01     2:21:50
1179  Stephanie Sacks        F4049      210/210     2:24:04   19:01     2:21:52
1180  Scott Hanna            M4049      124/124     2:24:07   19:02     2:21:53
1181  Angela Ramp            F5059        75/76     2:24:07   19:02     2:21:57
1182  Catie Wood             F5059        76/76     2:24:04   19:10     2:22:57
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